

MMGSY 30010/02/05/215940 30/05/21
MS 44 124/1 0000

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

40503-00/07/14/1. 19000 30/05/21

Agreement No. 118/580/MMGSY - - 22-23

DIVISION

Const. cost 83,01,519

Main cost 8,85,385

(MS 44 124/1 0000)

SUB-DIVISION

Total - 91,87,004

MS NO - 2852

Measurement Book

Date of Commencement 31/3/23

Date of completion 30/3/24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Setting out plan					
---do-do---all job					
PTD	1.10km	@	36296.48	=	39,926.00
② Clearing & grubbing					
road land--do-do--all job					
PTD	0.39Ha	@	52970.33	=	20,694.00
③ P.V box cutting					
---do-do---all job					
PTD	37.50m ³	@	130.832	=	4,906.00
④ Cont ^o of embankment					
---do-do---all job					
22.50m ³ @30.23 = 680.00					
⑤ Excavation in soil---do-do---					
all job					
37.50m ³ @75.57 = 2,834.00					
⑥ Cont ^o of embankment					
---do-do---all job					
PTD	1076.27m ³	@	190.57	=	2,05,123.00
1511.04m ³ @149.08 = 2,25,270.00					
⑦ Cont ^o of shoulder---do-do---all job.					
PTD	357.60m ³				
PTD	1404.00m ³				
1761.60m ³ @192.25 = 3,38,667.00					

Continuation

Continuation